Race Date
April 03, 2015
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Name
Shelby Taylor
Tammy Taylor
Megan Alexander
Anne Dixon
Kali Miller
Christina Groger
Amy Perry
Lana Exter
Svetlana Tanenya
Morgan Murwin
Erin Tupper
Kate Slack
Ashley Holt
Wendy Bourgholtzer
Kelsey Stambaugh
Jane Marchand Faries
Beth Stambaugh
Emily Collings
Jodie Berry
Tracey Zarkis
Abby Lanham
Dana Cannon
Cari Hopper
Sydney Smith
Robin Smith
Valerie Springman
Olivia Phillips
Adrena Forrest
Jennifer Nazir
Sarah Chasteen
Betty Chasteen
Olesya Lehtonen
Pat Lucas
Alana Mondares
Claudia Rushlow
Jena Pugh
Michelle Laycock
Michelle Schoen
Brenda Breslin-Azzarello
Elizabeth Hallock
Marcy Staley
Laura Antonelli
Brianne Andrews
Pamela Lively
Brooks Mondares
Hazel Esteban
Jamie Smith

Victory 5K To Stop Hunger

Overall Finish List

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

City
Jacksonville FL 41
Jacksonville FL 40
Fleming Island FL 116
Jax FL 131
Jacksonville FL 120
Jacksonville FL 43
Jacksonville FL 157
Jacksonville FL 76
Jacksonville FL 106
Jacksonville FL 96
Jacksonville FL 45
Jacksonville FL 69
Jacksonville FL 56
Jacksonville FL 42
Jacksonville FL 114
Jacksonville FL 11
Jacksonville FL 113
Jacksonville FL 17
Jax FL 134
Jacksonville FL 122
148
Jacksonville FL 109
St. Augustine FL 6
Jax FL 140
Jacksonville FL 80
Jax FL 136
Jacksonville FL 36
Jacksonville FL 111
Jacksonville FL 145
Jacksonville FL 67
Jacksonville FL 66
Jax FL 128
Jacksonville FL 27
Jacksonville FL 25
Jacksonville FL 110
Jacksonville FL 74
Jacksonville FL 60
Jacksonville FL 85
Port Orange FL 107
Jacksonville FL 52
Jacksonville FL 105
Jacksonville FL 63
Jacksonville FL 54
Jacksonville FL 55
Jacksonville FL 9
Jacksonville FL 99
Jax FL 138

Results by PRS Race Timing PRS Race Timing, LLC
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1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
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Female
Time Pace
21:55.4 7:04/M
21:56.1 7:05/M
23:12.9 7:29/M
23:17.9 7:31/M
25:47.8 8:19/M
26:20.0 8:30/M
26:25.4 8:31/M
28:55.4 9:20/M
28:56.3 9:20/M
29:01.5 9:22/M
32:05.7 10:21/M
32:10.5 10:23/M
32:13.2 10:24/M
32:58.4 10:38/M
33:38.1 10:51/M
33:47.4 10:54/M
34:13.2 11:02/M
34:22.4 11:05/M
34:26.1 11:06/M
34:46.1 11:13/M
35:50.1 11:34/M
35:56.7 11:35/M
35:59.3 11:36/M
36:00.7 11:37/M
36:14.2 11:41/M
36:16.6 11:42/M
36:18.7 11:43/M
38:15.1 12:20/M
38:33.7 12:26/M
38:49.1 12:31/M
38:49.5 12:31/M
38:50.9 12:32/M
39:27.3 12:44/M
39:33.1 12:45/M
40:43.5 13:08/M
41:24.1 13:21/M
41:34.0 13:25/M
41:37.0 13:25/M
42:15.2 13:38/M
42:20.8 13:39/M
43:59.7 14:11/M
44:01.2 14:12/M
44:10.7 14:15/M
44:11.1 14:15/M
44:12.5 14:15/M
45:29.2 14:40/M
45:33.1 14:42/M
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Race Date
April 03, 2015

Overall
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Name
Beth Murwin
Anna Tupper
Jenna Wright
Geri Bass
Ruth Hawkins
Carrie Brown
Alessandra Card
Connie Smith
Heidi Cooke
Stacey Ludban
Lori Salyer
Belana Colquitt
Mckenzie Smith
Christine Page
Kathy Collings
Sandra Ramsundar
Angela Hancock
Roann Williams
Francinne Anez-Moronta
Maria-Teresa Anez-Moronta
Leigh Canup
Charlotte Boucher
Suzette Maymi

Victory 5K To Stop Hunger

Overall Finish List

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

City
Jacksonville FL 95
Jacksonville FL 47
Jacksonville FL 146
Jacksonville FL 23
Jacksonville FL 91
Jacksonville FL 8
Jacksonville FL 123
Jacksonville FL 21
Jacksonville FL 20
Jacksonville FL 71
Akron OH 35
Ponte Vedra Beach 78
Jax FL 141
Jacksonville FL 2
Jacksonville FL 16
Jacksonville FL 62
152
Jacksonville FL 7
Jacksonville FL 5
Jacksonville FL 4
Jacksonville FL 64
Jacksonville FL 89
Jacksonville FL 19

Results by PRS Race Timing PRS Race Timing, LLC
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1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
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1-99
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1-99
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Time
47:06.2
47:25.3
48:11.3
50:37.2
50:43.2
51:02.4
51:25.3
54:23.0
54:23.7
54:27.0
54:27.7
54:53.1
55:00.0
55:42.1
55:47.4
56:12.7
56:29.4
56:29.7
58:01.9
58:02.8

1:00:02.6
1:00:10.0
1:00:41.0
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Female

Pace
15:12/M
15:18/M
15:33/M
16:20/M
16:22/M
16:28/M
16:35/M
17:33/M
17:33/M
17:34/M
17:34/IM
17:42/M
17:45/M
17:58/M
18:00/M
18:08/M
18:13/M
18:13/M
18:43/M
18:43/M
19:22/M
19:25/M
19:35/M
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Name
Jeff McCrea
Brian Davis
Steven Potts
Eliot Niece
Dave Hoock
Jackson Roberts
Will Flynn
Joshua Schuette
Matthew Feryus
Roland Murwin
Corey Markle
Gary Zarkis
Jeff Colquitt
Buddy Strickland
Thomas Dukes
Barry Dixon
Jason Rosario
Luke Tupper
Mathew Murwin
Terry Goff
Clyde Boychuck
Caleb Hensley
Stephen Pommerenk
Mike Berry
Mark Roberts
Burton Boucher
Robert Belanger
Gee Sprague
Chris Lanham
Clayton Springman
Lucas Byrd
Charles Lucas
David Hopper
Ryan Lehtonen
Robert Keith
Scott Groger
Paul Pugh
Zachary Schoen
David Schoen
Kevin Boone
Ben Tupper
Roland Murwin
Carlos Maymi
Tim Smith
Roland Murwin
Travis Sterling
Part Unkno

Victory 5K To Stop Hunger

Overall Finish List

City
Jax FL
Winston-Salem NC

Jacksonville FL
Ponte Vedra Beach

Jax FL

Jacksonville FL
Jacksonville FL
Jacksonville FL
Jacksonville FL
Ponte Vedra Beach
Jacksonville FL
Jax FL

Jax FL

Orange Park FL
Jacksonville FL
Jacksonville FL
Jacksonville FL
Jacksonville FL
Jacksonville FL
Jax FL

Jax FL

Jacksonville FL
Yulee FL
Jacksonville FL

Jax FL
Jacksonville FL
Jacksonville FL
St. Augustine FL
Jax FL
Jacksonville FL
Jacksonville FL
Jacksonville FL
Jacksonville FL
Jacksonville FL
Port Orange FL
Jacksonville FL
Jacksonville FL
Jacksonville FL
Jax FL
Jacksonville FL
Palm Caost FL

Results by PRS Race Timing PRS Race Timing, LLC

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

59
68
154
102
82
156
144
150
1
97
61
121
77
151
135
130
57
48
94
29
30
159
132
133
155
90
53
115
149
137
28
26
112
127
75
44
73
86
83
108
46
93
18
139
98
153
147

43
43
34
10
58
14
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37
25
57
25
54
54
62
36
47
34
13
28
61
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61
36
26
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1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99

Male
Time Pace
21:57.7 7:05/M
21:58.1 7:05/M
22:34.7 7:17/M
23:21.6 7:32/IM
24:05.4 7:46/M
24:12.2 7:48/M
24:14.5 7:49/M
25:08.2 8:06/M
25:34.0 8:15/M
25:58.3 8:23/M
27:54.0 9:00/M
29:13.8 9:25/M
29:47.3 9:36/M
30:01.5 9:41/M
30:04.0 9:42/M
30:05.7 9:42/M
32:13.1 10:24/M
32:19.9 10:25/M
32:57.4 10:38/M
33:00.8 10:39/M
33:01.1 10:39/M
33:42.7 10:52/M
33:42.8 10:52/M
34:26.2 11:06/M
34:37.6 11:10/M
34:43.3 11:12/M
34:46.7 11:13/M
35:48.1 11:33/M
35:52.3 11:34/M
36:16.0 11:42/M
37:.01.1 11:56/M
37:01.3 11:56/M
37.07.7 11:58/M
38:52.3 12:32/M
40:43.5 13:08/M
41:08.7 13:16/M
41:24.7 13:21/M
42:09.5 13:36/M
42:10.6 13:36/M
42:15.0 13:38/M
43:20.2 13:59/M
44:01.7 14:12/M
44:15.9 14:16/M
45:31.4 14:41/IM
46:36.1 15:02/M
47:32.5 15:20/M
47:34.4 15:21/M

04/04/2015 05:59:48



Race Date Victory 5K To Stop Hunger

April 03, 2015 Overall Finish List
Male
Overall Name City Bib No Age Gend AG Place Time Pace
48 Rick Lamb Jacksonville FL 92 60 M 48 1-99 50:42.8 16:21/M
49 Randy Salyer Akron OH 34 53 M 49 1-99 54:26.0 17:34/M
50 David Page Jacksonville FL 3 55 M 50 1-99 55:42.4 17:58/M
Results by PRS Race Timing PRS Race Timing, LLC 4
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